2026 INTERSCHOLASTIC EVENTING LEAGUE

Sporting Days Farm January Horse Trials | (Area lll)

Aiken, SC USEA ID: #18917
January 3-4, 2026

|IEL Team Challenge

Eastern Emerging Athletes

DiNicola, Madeline TR Drsg®  36.800 Stad @ 100 000 xc® g9
Willbrook Brown Yeats &

Stable View Aiken Opener H.T. (Area lll)

Aiken, SC USEA ID: #18919
January 17-18, 2026

IEL Team Competition

28

43.60

1.00 43600

43.600 E

Salt Marsh Pony Club
Hudgins, Gray BNR  Drsg® 41200 Stad® 00 009 xc® o
Gordie's Gonna Go (Gordon) LiJ
Landers, Elissa BNR Drsg® 41800 Stad® 0.0 00® xc® o0
Fun and Games &
Hudgins, Carter NR Drsg® 40600 Stad©® 00 00® xc® (o
Rolo Rabbit @

0.0

0.0

96

41.20

41.80

50.20

0.99 40.788

099 41382

095 47690

129.860 1

Scramble Team

DiNicola, Madeline TR Drsg®  34.000 Stad® 0.0 009 xc® o
Willbrook Brown Yeats @

Sporting Days Farm H.T. (Area lll)

Aiken, SC USEA ID: #18923
January 31- February 1, 2-026

Three Lakes Winter | H.T. at Caudle Ranch (Area lll)

Groveland, FL USEA ID: #18924
January 31- February 1, 2026

IEL Teams

0.8

34.80

0.90 31320

EVENT CANCELLED

31320 E

Class Act Farm
Borton, Addison START Drsg® 29100 Stad® 00 00® xc® oo
Bad to the Bone &
Borton, Addison NR Drsg®  34.400 stad® 00 00® xc® oo
Time To Showman ©
Alvaro, Novilee TR Drsg ®  39.800 Stad® 00 00® xc® o0
Cleopatra’s Rein L]
Taveras, Sofia START Drsg® 35300 Stad® 400 00O xc® o0
r. Boombastic @

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

2510

34.40

39.80

39.30

1.00 29100

095 32680

0.90 35.820

1.00 39300

97.600 1

Lewis Eventing
Pignatelli, Priscilla NR Drsg®  36.400 stad® 0.0 00® xc® oo
Up On Stage L]

Ocala Winter | (Area lll)

16

38.00

095 36.100

36.100 E



Ocala, FL USEA ID: #18927
February 5-8, 2026

Interscholastic
Class Act Eventing Team 83.130 1
Tinsley, Emmeline JNR Drsg @ 26400 Stad @ 00 00O xc® (o0 00 2640 095 25080
RL Horus &
Langmo, Kennedy JTR Drsg @  31.000 Stad @ 0.0 00® Xxc® (o0 0.0 31.00 0.90 27.900
Splash Dance o
Borton, Addison JTR Drsg @ 33500 Stad @ 00 00O® xc® (o0 00 3350 090 30150
Way Too Marvelous BSR (i]
Langmo, Kennedy MOD-R-A Drsg @  37.000 Stad €@ Fe F Xxc @ 0.85 1000.000
Knock Out @
Curragh Equestrian Ctr 56.665 E
Pratt, Olivia MOD-R-B Drsg @ 32800 Stad @ 00 00O xc® (o0 00 32380 085 27.880
Ardeo San Diego (i)
Pratt, Olivia ON Drsg @ 30300 Stad @ 0.0 00® Xxc® (o0 0.0 30.30 0.95 28.785
Fernhill Beautiful Boy o
Loschiavo Md Tenn SilverLining 2000.000 E
Branco, Ellie JNR Drsg @ 32500 Stad @ 0.0 00® xc© E® E 0.95 1000.000
Peaddar Knows the Way [i]
Davis, Shelby ON-1-B Drsg @ 30300 Stad @ 0.0 00® xc® TEO TE 0.95 1000.000
Sahara RSF @

Ram Tap H.T. (Area VI)

Fresno, CA USEA ID: #18930
February 13-15, 2026

IEL Ram Tap Horse Trials - Team Challenge - Febru;
Hartenburg Equestrian/Rising Tides Equestrian

Rider Name Total thru S. Scaled thru S. XC Jumj XC Time Total thru XC Scaled thru XC (FINATeam ScorePlacing
Molly Myers 344 34.056 0 0 344 34.056
Georgia Myers 294 2793 0 0 294 27.93
Delaney Willardson Willardson 319 30.305 0 0 319 30.305
Cecilia Cakmakci 376 3572 0 0 376 35.72

TEAM TOTAL 92.291

Rising Tide Equestrian

Rider Name Total thru S. Scaled thru 8. XC Jum XC Time Total thru XC Scaled thru XC (FINAL)
Camille Kappus 44 418 1000 1044 991.8
Kyra Glass 61 57.05 0 10.8 718 68.21
Ailee Hirsch 47.5 4275 1000 10475 942.75
0 0 0 0
34,55 1010 96

Jumping Branch Farm H.T. (Area lll)

Aiken, SC USEA ID: #18931
February 14-15, 2026

IEL Team Challenge

Glenayre Equestrian 108.831 1
Hall, Suzanna JT Drisg @ 31300 Stad @ 0.0 009 xc© 0.0 44 3570 095 33915
Upland Seven Z e
Hendren, Alysha JBN Drsg® 32900 Stad © 400 000 xcO 0.0 0.0 3690 1.00 36.900
Castle's Boy o
Hall, Suzanna JN Drsg©® 32400 Stad @ 109 009 xc© 0.0 0.0 3840 099 38016
Carlingford Wells &
Copley, Grace JT Drsg® 32300 Stad ©@ 400 000 xcO 0.0 84 4470 095 42465
Lexington if Li]
Barnickle, Anna JBN Drsg @  33.800 Stad © 0.0 00©® xc© EO E 1.00
Santiago (1]
Schardein, Katelynn JBN Drsg® 34100 Stad €@ 0.0 00©® xc@ w W 1.00

Ballyburn Blazer Li]




Apple Knoll Farm/EEA
DiNicola, Madeline
Willbrook Brown Yeats ©
Cavanaugh, Megan
Life On Top o
Wilberding, Abby
Springtime ETC o
Brown, Brook
FH Flug @

Smith, Aiden
FH Mandalorian @

JT

11 ]

JT

JBN

JT

Drsg i}
Drsg i}
Drsg L}
Drsg i}

Drsg 1]

34.300

40.500

30.300

43.800

38.000

Stad @
Stad @
Stad @
Stad @

Stad ©@

0.0
0.0
16.0 @

800

CRO®

00O
00©
00O

00O

CR

xc O
xc @
xc o
xc @

b (oli]

0.0
0.0

2009

4000

400 9@

0.0

0.0

10.8

0.0

32.0

34.30

40.50

77.10

91.80

0.95

095

0.95

32.585

38475

73.245

91.800

144.305 2

ACPC/Salt Marsh Pony Club

Hudgins, Carter
Rolo Rabbit @
Swales, Alexandra
Unigue L]

Landers, Madeleine
Fun and Games @
Lacson, Isabel

Ace of Hearts @

JN

JN

JBN

JBN

Drsg i}
Drsg L]
Drsg LiJ

Drsg i}

40.300

40.800

28.200

41.800

Stad €@
Stad €@
Stad €@

Stad ©

0.0
400

0.0

Three Lakes Winter Il H.T. at Caudle Ranch (Area lll)
USEA ID: #18934

Goveland, FL
February 21-22, 2026

Interscholastic Eventing League (IEL) Teams

00O
00O
369

00O

xc @
xc @
xc @

xc @

0.0
0.0
100 @

RF O

0.0

0.0

16

RF

40.30

44.80

73.40

0.99

1.00

1.00

39.897

44352

73.400

157.649 3

Lewis Eventing
Pignatelli, Priscilla
Up On Stage i}
Parra, Miranda
Jolie Leclere @

NR-B

BNR

Drsg @ 29100

Drsg ®@  27.200

Stad® 40 @

Stad® 40O

00@

00@

Xc @

xc @

0.0

RO

0.0

33.10

1.00 33.100

1.00

33.100 E

Class Act Eventing & Patuxent

Langmo, Kennedy

Knock Out ©

Borton, Addison

Way Too Marvelous BSR LiJ

MR

MR

Drsg ® 25900

Drsg @  26.800

Sporting Days Farm March H.T. Il
USEA ID: #18938

Aiken, SC
March 1, 2026

IEL Team Challenge

Stad® 40 @

Stad® 40 @

00@

00@

xc @

xc @

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

29.90

30.80

1.00 29.900

1.00 30.800

60.700 E

Scramble Team

Zupan, Shannon
B.E. Wexford Boy ©@
Zupan, Ashley
Monaghan Harry LiJ
Cosenza, Ashley
Cooley Valentine LiJ
Apple, Lila

Coastal Affair &

NR-B

ON-C

PR

BNR

Drsg o
Drsg o
Drsg i}

Drsg o

32.800

33.600

32.600

37.700

Stad @
Stad @
Stad @

Stad @

109
80 @
1200

0.0

0.0©
009
006

0.0©

xc @
Xc @
Xc @

Xc @

0.0
0.0
0.0

2009

0.0

0.0

72

0.0

36.80

41.60

51.80

57.70

1.00

1.00

36.800

41.600

51.800

57.700

130.200 1

Apple Knoll Farm IEL
Brown, Brook
FH Flug €@
Cavanaugh, Megan
Life On Top o
Smith, Aiden
FH Mandalorian @

ON-B

TR-A

TR-A

Drsg (1]
Drsg o

Drsg o

36.700

36.000

35.000

Stad @
Stad @

Stad @

409
0.0

1209

00©
16 @

809

xc @
Xc @

Xc o

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

32

6.4

4070

40.80

61.40

1.00

1.00

40700

40.800

61.400

142.900 2



