

2026 INTERSCHOLASTIC EVENTING LEAGUE

Sporting Days Farm January Horse Trials I (Area III)

Aiken, SC USEA ID: #18917
 January 3-4, 2026

IEL Team Challenge

Eastern Emerging Athletes													43.600 E
DiNicola, Madeline <i>Willbrook Brown Yeats</i>	TR	Drsg	36.800	Stad	4.0	0.0	XC	0.0	2.8	43.60	1.00	43.600	

Stable View Aiken Opener H.T. (Area III)

Aiken, SC USEA ID: #18919
 January 17-18, 2026

IEL Team Competition

Salt Marsh Pony Club													129.860 1
Hudgins, Gray <i>Gordie's Gonna Go (Gordon)</i>	BNR	Drsg	41.200	Stad	0.0	0.0	XC	0.0	0.0	41.20	0.99	40.788	
Landers, Elissa <i>Fun and Games</i>	BNR	Drsg	41.800	Stad	0.0	0.0	XC	0.0	0.0	41.80	0.99	41.382	
Hudgins, Carter <i>Rolo Rabbit</i>	NR	Drsg	40.600	Stad	0.0	0.0	XC	0.0	9.6	50.20	0.95	47.690	
Scramble Team													31.320 E
DiNicola, Madeline <i>Willbrook Brown Yeats</i>	TR	Drsg	34.000	Stad	0.0	0.0	XC	0.0	0.8	34.80	0.90	31.320	

Sporting Days Farm H.T. (Area III)

EVENT CANCELLED

Aiken, SC USEA ID: #18923
 January 31- February 1, 2-026

Three Lakes Winter I H.T. at Caudle Ranch (Area III)

Groveland, FL USEA ID: #18924
 January 31- February 1, 2026

IEL Teams

Class Act Farm													97.600 1
Borton, Addison <i>Bad to the Bone</i>	START	Drsg	29.100	Stad	0.0	0.0	XC	0.0	0.0	29.10	1.00	29.100	
Borton, Addison <i>Time To Showman</i>	NR	Drsg	34.400	Stad	0.0	0.0	XC	0.0	0.0	34.40	0.95	32.680	
Alvaro, Novilee <i>Cleopatra's Rein</i>	TR	Drsg	39.800	Stad	0.0	0.0	XC	0.0	0.0	39.80	0.90	35.820	
Taveras, Sofia <i>Mr. Boombastic</i>	START	Drsg	35.300	Stad	4.0	0.0	XC	0.0	0.0	39.30	1.00	39.300	
Lewis Eventing													36.100 E
Pignatelli, Priscilla <i>Up On Stage</i>	NR	Drsg	36.400	Stad	0.0	0.0	XC	0.0	1.6	38.00	0.95	36.100	

Ocala Winter I (Area III)

Apple Knoll Farm/EEA												144.305 2
DiNicola, Madeline <i>Willbrook Brown Yeats</i>	JT	Drsg	34.300	Stad	0.0	0.0	XC	0.0	0.0	34.30	0.95	32.585
Cavanaugh, Megan <i>Life On Top</i>	JT	Drsg	40.500	Stad	0.0	0.0	XC	0.0	0.0	40.50	0.95	38.475
Wilberding, Abby <i>Springtime ETC</i>	JT	Drsg	30.300	Stad	16.0	0.0	XC	20.0	10.8	77.10	0.95	73.245
Brown, Brook <i>FH Flug</i>	JBN	Drsg	43.800	Stad	8.0	0.0	XC	40.0	0.0	91.80	1.00	91.800
Smith, Aiden <i>FH Mandalorian</i>	JT	Drsg	38.000	Stad	CR	CR	XC	40.0	32.0	0.95		
ACPC/Salt Marsh Pony Club												157.649 3
Hudgins, Carter <i>Rolo Rabbit</i>	JN	Drsg	40.300	Stad	0.0	0.0	XC	0.0	0.0	40.30	0.99	39.897
Swales, Alexandra <i>Unique</i>	JN	Drsg	40.800	Stad	4.0	0.0	XC	0.0	0.0	44.80	0.99	44.352
Landers, Madeleine <i>Fun and Games</i>	JBN	Drsg	28.200	Stad	0.0	3.6	XC	40.0	1.6	73.40	1.00	73.400
Lacson, Isabel <i>Ace of Hearts</i>	JBN	Drsg	41.800	Stad	8.0	0.0	XC	RF	RF	1.00		

Three Lakes Winter II H.T. at Caudle Ranch (Area III)

Goveland, FL

USEA ID: #18934

February 21-22, 2026

Interscholastic Eventing League (IEL) Teams

Lewis Eventing												33.100 E
Pignatelli, Priscilla <i>Up On Stage</i>	NR-B	Drsg	29.100	Stad	4.0	0.0	XC	0.0	0.0	33.10	1.00	33.100
Parra, Miranda <i>Jolie Leclere</i>	BNR	Drsg	27.200	Stad	4.0	0.0	XC	R	R	1.00		
Class Act Eventing & Patuxent												60.700 E
Langmo, Kennedy <i>Knock Out</i>	MR	Drsg	25.900	Stad	4.0	0.0	XC	0.0	0.0	29.90	1.00	29.900
Borton, Addison <i>Way Too Marvelous BSR</i>	MR	Drsg	26.800	Stad	4.0	0.0	XC	0.0	0.0	30.80	1.00	30.800

Sporting Days Farm March H.T. II

Aiken, SC

USEA ID: #18938

March 1, 2026

IEL Team Challenge

Scramble Team												130.200 1
Zupan, Shannon <i>B.E. Wexford Boy</i>	NR-B	Drsg	32.800	Stad	4.0	0.0	XC	0.0	0.0	36.80	1.00	36.800
Zupan, Ashley <i>Monaghan Harry</i>	ON-C	Drsg	33.600	Stad	8.0	0.0	XC	0.0	0.0	41.60	1.00	41.600
Cosenza, Ashley <i>Cooley Valentine</i>	PR	Drsg	32.600	Stad	12.0	0.0	XC	0.0	7.2	51.80	1.00	51.800
Apple, Lila <i>Coastal Affair</i>	BNR	Drsg	37.700	Stad	0.0	0.0	XC	20.0	0.0	57.70	1.00	57.700
Apple Knoll Farm IEL												142.900 2
Brown, Brook <i>FH Flug</i>	ON-B	Drsg	36.700	Stad	4.0	0.0	XC	0.0	0.0	40.70	1.00	40.700
Cavanaugh, Megan <i>Life On Top</i>	TR-A	Drsg	36.000	Stad	0.0	1.6	XC	0.0	3.2	40.80	1.00	40.800
Smith, Aiden <i>FH Mandalorian</i>	TR-A	Drsg	35.000	Stad	12.0	8.0	XC	0.0	6.4	61.40	1.00	61.400